Hank Zaletel
1928 6th St.

Nevada, IA 50201-1126

“Common Loon
vHorned Grebe
VAmerican Coot
“Amer. Golden Plover
“ Boneparte’s Gull

/

V caspian Tern
“Common Nighthawk
Chimney Swift
“Olive-sided Fly.
“Red-brst Huthatch
L%Loggerhead Shrike

v Northern Shrike

1

9
1,175
29

62
49
100
250

Y EESEY)

10/25/97
11/12/97
10/8/97
10/8/97
10/1/97
10/23/97
9/19/97
9/4/97
9/9/97
9/6/97
9/6/97
8/17/97
9/19/97
11/23/97

Hallets Quarry, Ames
Hallets Quarry
Little Wall Lake
Tomahawk Marsh
Hallets Quarry

n n

Hendrickson Marsh
West Des Moines

DOT, Ames
Saylorville Reservoir
Big Creek S.P.
Hendrickson Marsh
near Colo, Story Co.
2 miles NW of Colo



