Hank Zaletel 1928 6th St. Nevada, IA 50201-1126

Common Loon	1	10/25/97	Hallets Quarry, Ames
Horned Grebe	9	11/12/97	Hallets Quarry
American Coot	1,175	10/8/97	Little Wall Lake
Amer. Golden Plover	29	10/8/97	Tomahawk Marsh
Boneparte's Gull	4	10/1/97	Hallets Quarry
1, -	62	10/23/97	" "
VCaspian Tern	49	9/19/97	Hendrickson Marsh
Common Nighthawk	100	9/4/97	West Des Moines
Chimney Swift	250	9/9/97	DOT, Ames
Olive-sided Fly.	2	9/6/97	Saylorville Reservoir
Red-brst Huthatch	2	9/6/97	Big Creek S.P.
Loggerhead Shrike	1	8/17/97	Hendrickson Marsh
V /	1	9/19/97	near Colo, Story Co.
Northern Shrike	1	11/23/97	2 miles NW of Colo